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Adair County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brenda Mann 
1328 Green Hills Road 
Columbia, Kentucky  42728 
bsmann0@gmail.com  

Allen County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Shane Britt 
201 West Main 
Scottsville, Kentucky  42164 
shane.britt@icloud.com  

Anderson County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Nancy Rueger 
1060 Glensboro Road 
Lawrenceburg, Kentucky  40342 
ngrueger@bluegrass.org  

Ballard County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Bob Wilson 
3465 Paducah Rd. 
Barlow, Kentucky  42024 
Bob.Wilson@ballard.kyschools.us  

Barren Hart Metcalfe Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Karla Coles 
P.O. Box 1125 
Morgantown, KY  40422 
Karla.coles@butler.kyschools.us  

Bath County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jeff Ray 
P.O. Box 1010 
Owingsville, Kentucky  40360 
wkca@hotmail.com 

Bell Knox Whitley Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Mark Daniels 
108 Roy Kidd Avenue 
Corbin, Kentucky  40701 
mark.daniels@corbin.kyschools.us 

Black Patch Council Local KY-ASAP Bd 
George Radford 
C/O Genesis Express, 96 Jefferson St 
Cadiz, Kentucky  42211 
biggradford@yahoo.com 

Bourbon/Harrison Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Ronnie Spicer 
115 Court St., Suite 5 
Cynthiana, Kentucky  41031 
RonnieSpicer@kycourts.net 

Boyle County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kathy Miles 
600 West Walnut Street 
Danville, KY  40422 
Kathy.miles@centre.edu  

Breathitt County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Teresa Combs 
821 Belcher Fork Road 
Jackson, Kentucky  41339 
Teresa.Combs@ky.gov 

Breckinridge Co. Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Pat Fuqua 
PO Box 37 
Cloverport, Kentucky  40111 
pat.fuqua@cloverport.kyschools.us 

Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP Board 
Allison Adams 
130 E. 2nd St. 
Maysville, Kentucky  41056 
AllisonA.Adams@ky.gov  
 

Butler Logan Simpson Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Karla Coles 
P.O. Box 1125 
Morgantown, Kentucky  42261 
karla.coles@butler.kyschools.us 

Calloway County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Michelle Hansen 
1169 Pottertown Road 
Murray, Kentucky  42071 
michelle.hansen@calloway.kyschools.us  

Carlisle County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Dustin Roberts 
4557 State Route 1377 
Bardwell, Kentucky  42023 
dustin.roberts@carlisle.kyschools.us  

Casey County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Barb Pelley 
1922 North US 127 
Liberty, Kentucky  42539 
barb.pelley@casey.kyschools.us  

Central KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Paul Lacy 
Barney School Road 
Campbellsville, Kentucky  42718 
paullacy@live.com  
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Clark County Local KY-ASAP Board 
John Lennon 
2745 Boonesboro Road 
Winchester, Kentucky  40391 
john.lennon@clark.kyschools.us  

Clay/Jackson Local KY-ASAP Board 
Arlena Centers 
805 S. Main St. Suite 207 
Corbin, Kentucky  40703 
arlena.centers@ky.gov  

Clinton County Local KY-ASAP Board 
April Speck 
28 Welcome Center Dr. 
Albany, Kentucky  42602 
april.speck@clinton.kyschools.us  

Crittenden County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Starla Breuer & Ginger Boone 
P.O. Box 433 & PO Box 434 
Marion, Kentucky  42064 
starla.breuer@ky.gov & 
gingerboone@kycourts.net  

Cumberland County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Margenia Keeton 
P.O. Box 420 353 N. Main St. 
Burkesville, Kentucky  42717 
margenia.keeton@cumberland.kyschools.us  

Daviess County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jeff Roby 
222 East 9th Street 
Owensboro, Kentucky  42303 
robyjl@owensboro.org  

Edmonson County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Lisa Whobrey 
191 West Center Street 
Brownsville, Kentucky  42210 
lisa.whobrey@edmonson.kyschools.us  

Estill/Powell Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Courtney Barnes 
P.O. Box 115 
Irvine, Kentucky  40336 
courtney.barnes@ky.gov  

Fayette County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Larry Johnson 
101 East Vine Street, Suite 100 
Lexington, Kentucky  40507 
ljohnson@lexingtonky.org  

Floyd/Pike Local KY-ASAP Board 
Rosalind Stanley 
316 S Mayo Trail 
Pikeville, Kentucky  41501 
rosalind.stanley@pike.kyschools.us  

Franklin County Local KY-ASAP Board 
David Boggs 
650 Kennedy Road 
Lexington, Kentucky  40511 
dboggs@owlinc.net  

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP Board 
Vickie Batts 
416 McMorris Street 
Clinton, Kentucky  42031 
vickie.batts@hickman.kyschools.us  

Garrard County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Marcia Hodge 
89 Farra Drive 
Lancaster, Kentucky  40444 
MarciaA.Hodge@ky.gov  

Graves County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Noel Coplen 
416 Central Ave 
Mayfield, Kentucky  42066 
noelt.coplen@ky.gov  

Grayson Meade Hardin Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Bryce Shumate 
220 Freedoms Way 
Radcliff, Kentucky  40160 
rpd939@gmail.com 

Green County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Marla Durrett 
Main Street 
Greensburg, Kentucky  42743 
madurrett@forchtbank.com  

Hancock County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Thomas Myers 
715 Great Country Estates Rd. 
Hawesville, Kentucky  42348 
tsmyershaw@aol.com  

Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sheila Hourigan 
P.O Box 222 
Springfield, Kentucky  40069 
houseofhope_springfield@yahoo.com  
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Henderson County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Shawna O Evans 
2424 Zion Road 
Henderson, Kentucky  42420 
shawna.evans@henderson.kyschools.us  

Henry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pam Dingman 
3579 Drennon Road 
Campbellsburg, Kentucky  40011 
Pondlady_l@yahoo.com  

Hopkins County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mike Duncan 
56 North Main St. 
Madisonville, Kentucky  42431 
mike.duncan@ky.gov  

Jessamine County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Patricia Rhorer 
117 South Main Street Suite 200 
Nicholasville, Kentucky  40356 
PatriciaRhorer@kycourts.net  

Johnson/Martin Local KY-ASAP Board 
Connie Meek 
680 James Trimble Blvd 
Paintsville, Kentucky  41601 
connie.meek@ky.gov  

Knott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Glenda Shrum 
P.O. Box 438 
Hindman, Kentucky  41822 
glendashrum@kycourts.net  

LaRue County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Machelle Durham 
2101 Lincoln Farm Rd. 
Hodgenville, Kentucky  42748 
machelle.durham@larue.kyschools.us  

Laurel County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Brandi Gilley 
525 Whitley Street 
London, Kentucky  40741 
BrandiN.Gilley@ky.gov  

Lawrence County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sheila Kensinger 
114 N. Vinson Ave 
Louisa, Kentucky  41230 
skensinger_99@yahoo.com  

Lee County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Glenna Cummins 
P. O. Box 373 
Beattyville, Kentucky  41311 
glenna.cummins@lee.kyschools.us  

Leslie County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Leroy Lewis 
PO Box 11 
Hyden, Kentucky  41749 
lewisl5000@yahoo.com  

Letcher County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Danny Webb 
6 Broadway 
Whitesburg, Kentucky  41858 
sheriffwebb@letcherso.com  

Lincoln County Local KY-ASAP Board 
David Hendrickson 
4430 KY Highway 39 South 
Crab Orchard, Kentucky  40419 
jlmarket@bellsouth.net  

Madison County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Jerian Petry 
162 General Cleburne Drive 
Richmond, Kentucky  40475 
jerian_petry@yahoo.com  

Magoffin County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jerri Conley 
P.O. Box 89 
Salyersville, Kentucky  41465 
jerri.conley@ky.gov  

Marshall County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Wendy Baxter 
1101 Main Street 
Benton, Kentucky  42025 
Wendy.baxter@marshallcountyky.gov  

McCracken County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Monique Zuber 
333 Broadway 
Paducah, Kentucky  42001 
monique@unitedwaypaducah.org  

McCreary County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Amy Singleton 
P.O. Box 278 
Whitley City, Kentucky  42633 
amy.singleton@uky.edu  
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McLean County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Beth Smith 
7425 Hwy 136 E 
Calhoun, Kentucky  42327 
beths_tranquil@yahoo.com  

Menifee County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Melanie Golden 
57 Indian Creek Road 
Frenchburg, Kentucky  40322 
melanie.golden@menifee.kyschools.us  

Mercer County Local KY-ASAP Board 
David Warner 
3061 Perryville Road 
Harrodsburg, Kentucky  40330 
david.warner@gapac.com  

Monroe County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Amy Hutchinson 
160 Old Mulkey Road / P.O. Box 903 
Tompkinsville, Kentucky  42167 
amy.hutchinson@monroe.kyschools.us  

Montgomery County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Aryn Bohannon 
117 Civic Center 
Mt. Sterling, Kentucky  40353 
arynn.bohannon@ky.gov  

Morgan County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jamie Brunk 
865 Main Street 
West Liberty, Kentucky  41472 
kybrunk@mrtc.com  

Nicholas County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mike Pryor 
P.O. Box 167 
Carlisle, Kentucky  40311 
judgeex@qx.net  

Northern KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Stephanie Vogel 
2388 Grandview 
Ft. Mitchell, Kentucky  41017 
stephanie.voel@nkyhealth.org 

Ohio County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Michelle Hickerson 
126 Spinks 
Hartford, Kentucky  42347 
mhickerson@ohiocountyhospital.com  

Owsley County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cale Turner 
PO Box 749 
Booneville, Kentucky  41314 
caleturner@yahoo.com  

Pennyrile Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sarah Evans 
205 Airport Road 
Elkton, Kentucky  42220 
sarah.evans@todd.kyschools.us  

Perry County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Charles Turner 
133 River Road 
Hazard, Kentucky  41701 
kblue2@hotmail.com  

Pulaski County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jeff Brickley 
800 Monticello Road 
Somerset, Kentucky  42501 
jeff.brickley@kctcs.edu  

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP Board 
Charlie Baker 
1630 Windsor Place 
Louisville, Kentucky  40204 
cedbaker2@gmail.com 

Rockcastle County Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Morgan Bray 
PO Box 1310 
Mount Vernon, Kentucky  40456 
m.bray@rhrcc.org 

Rowan County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Marilyn Slone 
700 West Main Street 
Morehead, Kentucky  40351 
marilynslone@kycourts.net 

Russell County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ted Beckmann 
PO Box 260 
Jamestown, Kentucky  42629 
tedbeckmann@duo-county.com 
 

Scott County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Scott Turner 
1300 Long Lick Pike 
Gerogetown, Kentucky  40324 
scott.turner@scott.kyschools.us 
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Tri-County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Veronica Nunley 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, Kentucky  41105 
ronne.nunley@pathways-ky.org 

Union County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jerry Baird 
1020 State Route 56 East 
Morganfield, Kentucky  42437 
jbaird45@bellsouth.net 

Warren County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Eric Gregory 
1818 Campbell Ln 
Bowling Green, Kentucky  42104 
egregory1121@gmail.com 

Wayne County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kathryn Tucker 
166 Hospital Street 
Monticello, Kentucky  42633 
ktucker@waynehospital.org 

Webster County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Todd Marshall 
28 St. Rt. 1340 
Dixon, KY  42409 
Todd.marshall@webster.kyschools.us  

Wolfe County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Pam Pilgrim 
195 Swift Camp Creek 
Campton, Kentucky  41301 
pamgeorg@mrtc.com 

Woodford County Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sharon Turner 
P.O. Box 346 
Midway, Kentucky  40347 
sturner3@windstream.net 

 

 


